
Bezirksjugendturnier A-,B -, C -, D - & E - Jugend

Ludwigsburg - Hoheneck, 12.05.2013

Klasse

D - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Neil Kevin Rudolph VfL Gemmrigheim
SS 4:0

52
SS 12:11

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  2  16 1

2 Ferenc Breuninger VfL Obereisesheim
0:49

01 Fr
3:50

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  6 3

3 Lukas Stammer ASV Möckmühl
Fr

3:59

01
TÜ 18:6

42
 1  4  0  1  2  3  29 2
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